
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37145464 5PSLSB 20.61 4.95 102.02

37145474 P11 - 88048 412PSCC 20.59 5.95 122.51

37145485 P11 - 88048 412PSCC 20.54 5.95 122.21

37145495 P11 - 88048 412PSCC 20.58 5.95 122.45

37145505 P11 - (113947) Easthaven Div Package 1 5PSSDB 20.61 5.95 122.63

37145517 P11 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 20.57 5.15 105.94

37145524 P11 - (115947) Mud 57 South Inspiration Way WSD 5PSSDB 20.65 3.70 76.40

37145528 P11 - (115947) Mud 57 South Inspiration Way WSD 5PSSDB 20.59 3.70 76.18

37145546 P11 - (114551) LEGACY SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.47 5.70 116.68

37145563 P11 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 20.50 7.60 155.80

37145582 P11 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 7PSSDB 20.47 6.40 131.01

37145601 P11 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 7PSSDB 20.47 6.40 131.01

37145614 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.68 3.70 76.52

37145626 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

37145637 P11 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 20.57 5.15 105.94

37145648 P11 - (114982) Parkway Crossing WSD&P 10PSSDA 20.71 5.15 106.66

37145655 P11 - (114982) Parkway Crossing WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.66 5.15 106.40

37145661 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.66 3.70 76.44

37145668 P11 - 115086 7PSSDB 20.70 4.55 94.18

37145676 P11 - 88048 7PSSDB 20.67 5.95 122.99

37145687 P11 - (112207) MEADOWS PLACE - DORRANCE LANE -PH 2 BS-TON 20.71 5.70 118.05

37145699 P11 - 113825 5PSSDB 20.58 4.20 86.44

37145709 P11 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 20.57 5.15 105.94

37145720 P11 - 110194 5PSSDB 20.65 6.40 132.16

37145726 P11 - (116572) Meridiana 55B 5PSSDB 20.60 3.70 76.22

37145731 P11 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 20.68 5.15 106.50

37145740 P11 - (114551) LEGACY SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.62 5.70 117.53

37145752 P11 - 121701 BS-TON 20.65 8.00 165.20

37145765 P11 - (99380) K & D Pipeline 10PSSDA 20.70 5.15 106.60

37145776 P11 - (97839) Alexander 3 BS-TON 20.72 5.15 106.71

37145791 P11 - (114982) Parkway Crossing WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.68 5.15 106.50

37145804 P11 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 5PSSDB 20.75 6.40 132.80

37145824 P11 - (115263) TERRITORY AT MISSOURI CITY 7PSSDB 20.50 4.40 90.20

37145834 P11 - (111373) Meridiana Det Y & Z 5PSSDB 20.69 4.20 86.90

37145842 P11 - 88048 7PSSDB 20.66 5.95 122.93

37145856 P11 - (111210) MD Anderson South Campus Biosciences Research Faci 5PSSDB 20.65 5.70 117.70

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 3/14/2025

Jose Sanchez R004685

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (116751) CNP Alvin Substation



37145871 P11 - (111373) Meridiana Det Y & Z 5PSSDB 20.65 4.20 86.73

37145882 7PSSDB 20.66 5.95 122.93

4137.71

5% -206.89

SUBTOTAL 3930.82

-$500.72

TOTAL $3430.10

P11 - 88048

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



